
Asheboro City Schools Calendar 2023-2024
July 2023 January 2024

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 3 4 5 6

2 3 5 6 7 8 17-24 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 25 14 16 17 18 19 20

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 28 First Day for Students 21 24 25 26 27
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 September 28 29 30 31
30 31 4

13 Early Release Day/Staff PD
August 2023 October February 2024

S M T W T F S 11 Early Release Day/Staff PD S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 27 1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 30 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 19 November 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 26 10 18 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31 22 25 26 27 28 29

23-24
December

2023 20 Early Release Day/Winter Break March 2024
S M T W T F S 21 S M T W T F S

1 2 22-26 1 2
3 5 6 7 8 9 27-29 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 January 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 1 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 2 24 25 26 27 30

15 31
19

October 2023 22-23 April 2024
S M T W T F S February S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 19 6
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 March 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 6 Early Release Day/Staff PD 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
29 31 28 28 29 30

29
November 2023 April May 2024

S M T W T F S 1-5 S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 May 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 11 1 Early Release Day/Staff PD 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 27 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 25 June 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 7 Early Release Day/Last Day 26 28 29 30 31

10-11

December 2023 12 June 2024
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 1
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 9 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 23 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
24 30 Early Release 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
31 30

Early Release Times:
Elementary - 11:30am
Secondary - 12:30pm

September

July

4

August

Holiday

1 2
4

15
22 23

17 18
21 22 23 24 25 19

Annual Leave

4 Annual Leave

Annual Leave 28 29

1 2 3 4 5

30

Annual Leave

10

22 23 24
27

Holiday
Op�onal Teacher Workday
Required Teacher Workday 10 11 12

21 22 Vaca�on/Annual Leave
25 26 27 28 29

Required Teacher Workdays
Op�onal Teacher Workday

Holiday

Required Teacher Workday

Holiday
Op�onal Teacher Workday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Required Teacher Workdays

Required Teacher Workday

Required Teacher Workday
Holiday

Holiday

Required Teacher Workdays
Op�onal Teacher Workday

End of First Quarter

End of Second Quarter

End of Third Quarter

5

9

14

19

24

29

34

39

44

4

8

13

15

20

25

30

33



Procedures for Closing School Due To Inclement Weather

Makeup for Inclement Weather

In addi�on to pos�ng informa�on on closing on the official website for Asheboro City Schools (www.asheboro.k12.nc.us), school
closing informa�on will be released to the following news media and scoial media sites:

WFMY (2)     WGHP (8)    WXII (12)     Spectrum News
 Facebook (ACSBlueComets)    Twi�er (@AsheboroSchools)      Instagram  (@asheboro_city_schools)

Asheboro City Schools may determine that inclement weather make-up �me is required. Days generally reserved include
Teacher Workdays and Annual Vaca�on Leave Days. Make-up days will be u�lized according to the educa�onal needs and
instruc�onal programs of the Asheboro City Schools. Students, parents, and staff should plan accordingly.
Poten�al make-up days for staff and students may include:

 January 22, January 23, February 19, March 28
December 21, January 2, April 1-5

Only by Board Addendum

TV:     
SOCIAL MEDIA:     

Workdays:  
Vaca�on/Annual Leave:  

Saturdays:  

*There will be approximately a 45-minute delay between elementary and secondary dismissals
in order for the buses to make their double runs.

  


