## Asheboro City Schools Calendar 2023-2024

July					20	23	July	1	Janu	ary				20	24
s	м	т	w	т	F	s	4	Holiday	s	М	т	w	т	F	s
		-				1	August			1	2	3	4	5	6
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	17-24	Required Teacher Workdays	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	25	Optional Teacher Workday	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	28	First Day for Students	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	Septer		28	29	30	31			
30	31						4	Holiday							
							13	Early Release Day/Staff PD							
Augu	ıst				20	23	Octob	er	Febr	uary				20	24
s	м	т	w	т	F	s	11	Early Release Day/Staff PD	s	M	т	w	т	F	s
		1	2	3	4	5	27	End of First Quarter					1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	30	Required Teacher Workday	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	Noven	nber	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	10	Holiday	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	30	31			22	Optional Teacher Workday	25	26	27	28	29		
		1					23-24	Holiday							
							Decem	ıber							
September 2023						23	20	Early Release Day/Winter Break	Marc	h				20	24
S	м	т	w	т	F	S	21	Annual Leave	S	м	т	w	т	F	S
					1	2	22-26	Holiday						1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	27-29	Annual Leave	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	Januar	т	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	1	Holiday	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	2	Annual Leave	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
							15	Holiday	31		•				
							19	End of Second Quarter							
October 2023						23	22-23	Required Teacher Workdays	April					20	24
S	м	т	w	т	F	S	Februa	arv	c	м	т	w	т	F	S
1	-						-		S	141		••			
-	2	3	4	5	6	7	19	Required Teacher Workday	3	1	2	3	4	5	6
8	2 9	3 10	4 11	5 12	6 13	7 14		Required Teacher Workday	7					5 12	6 13
							19	Required Teacher Workday	<u> </u>	1	2	3	4		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	19 <u>March</u>	Required Teacher Workday	7	1 8	2 9	3 10	4 11	12	13
8 15	9 16	10 17	11 18	12 19	13 20	14 21	19 <u>March</u> 6	Required Teacher Workday Early Release Day/Staff PD	7 14	1 8 15	2 9 16	3 10 17	4 11 18	12 19	13 20
8 15 22	9 16 23	10 17 24	11 18	12 19	13 20	14 21	19 <u>March</u> 6 27	Required Teacher Workday Early Release Day/Staff PD End of Third Quarter	7 14 21	1 8 15 22	2 9 16 23	3 10 17	4 11 18	12 19	13 20
8 15 22 29	9 16 23	10 17 24 31	11 18	12 19	13 20	14 21 28	19 <u>March</u> 6 27 28	Required Teacher Workday Early Release Day/Staff PD End of Third Quarter Required Teacher Workday	7 14 21	1 8 15 22	2 9 16 23	3 10 17	4 11 18	12 19	13 20 27
8 15 22 29	9 16 23 30	10 17 24 31	11 18	12 19	13 20 27	14 21 28	19 <u>March</u> 6 27 28 29	Required Teacher Workday Early Release Day/Staff PD End of Third Quarter Required Teacher Workday	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22	2 9 16 23	3 10 17	4 11 18	12 19 26	13 20 27
8 15 22 29 Nove	9 16 23 30 ember	10 17 24 31	11 18 25	12 19 26	13 20 27 20	14 21 28 23	19 <u>March</u> 6 27 28 29 <u>April</u>	Required Teacher Workday Early Release Day/Staff PD End of Third Quarter Required Teacher Workday Holiday	7 14 21 28 May	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24	4 11 18 25	12 19 26 20	13 20 27 24
8 15 22 29 Nove	9 16 23 30 ember	10 17 24 31	11 18 25 W	12 19 26 T	13 20 27 20 F	14 21 28 23 5	19 <u>March</u> 6 27 28 29 <u>April</u> 1-5 <u>May</u> 1	Required Teacher Workday Early Release Day/Staff PD End of Third Quarter Required Teacher Workday Holiday	7 14 21 28 May	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24 W	4 11 18 25 T	12 19 26 20 F	13 20 27 24 <u>S</u>
8 15 22 29 <u>Nove</u> 5	9 16 23 30 ember M	10 17 24 31 T	11 18 25 W 1 8 15	12 19 26 T 2	13 20 27 20 F 3	14 21 28 23 <u>5</u> 4	19 <u>March</u> 6 27 28 29 <u>April</u> 1-5 <u>May</u>	Required Teacher Workday Early Release Day/Staff PD End of Third Quarter Required Teacher Workday Holiday Annual Leave	7 14 21 28 May S	1 8 15 22 29 M	2 9 16 23 30 T	3 10 17 24 W	4 11 18 25 T 2	12 19 26 20 F 3	13 20 27 24 <u>S</u> 4
8 15 22 29 <u>Nove</u> 5	9 16 23 30 ember M	10 17 24 31 T 7	11 18 25 W 1 8	12 19 26 T 2 9	13 20 27 20 F 3 10	14 21 28 23 <u>5</u> 4 11	19 <u>March</u> 6 27 28 29 <u>April</u> 1-5 <u>May</u> 1 27 <u>June</u>	Required Teacher Workday Early Release Day/Staff PD End of Third Quarter Required Teacher Workday Holiday Annual Leave Early Release Day/Staff PD Holiday	7 14 21 28 May 5	1 8 15 22 29 M	2 9 16 23 30 T 7	3 10 17 24 W 1 8	4 11 18 25 T 2 9	12 19 26 20 F 3 10	13 20 27 24 <u>5</u> 4 11
8 15 22 29 <u>Nove</u> 5 12	9 16 23 30 ember M 6 13	10 17 24 31 T 7 14	11 18 25 W 1 8 15	12 19 26 T 2 9 16	13 20 27 20 F 3 10 17	14 21 28 23 <u>5</u> 4 11 18	19 <u>March</u> 6 27 28 29 <u>April</u> 1-5 <u>May</u> 1 27	Required Teacher Workday Early Release Day/Staff PD End of Third Quarter Required Teacher Workday Holiday Annual Leave Early Release Day/Staff PD	7 14 21 28 <u>May</u> 5 12	1 8 15 22 29 M 6 13	2 9 16 23 30 T 7 14	3 10 17 24 W 1 8 15	4 11 18 25 T 2 9 16	12 19 26 20 F 3 10 17	13 20 27 24 <u>5</u> 4 11 18
8 15 22 29 <u>Nove</u> 5 12 19	9 16 23 30 ember M 6 13 20	10 17 24 31 T 7 14 21	11 18 25 W 1 8 15 22	12 19 26 T 2 9 16 23	13 20 27 20 F 3 10 17	14 21 28 23 <u>5</u> 4 11 18	19 <u>March</u> 6 27 28 29 <u>April</u> 1-5 <u>May</u> 1 27 <u>June</u>	Required Teacher Workday Early Release Day/Staff PD End of Third Quarter Required Teacher Workday Holiday Annual Leave Early Release Day/Staff PD Holiday	7 14 21 28 <u>May</u> 5 12 19	1 8 15 22 29 M 6 13 20	2 9 16 23 30 T 7 14 21	3 10 17 24 W 1 8 15 22	4 11 25 T 2 9 16 23	12 19 26 20 F 3 10 17 24	13 20 27 24 <u>5</u> 4 11 18
8 15 22 29 <u>Nove</u> 5 12 19 26	9 16 23 30 ember M 6 13 20	10 17 24 31 T 7 14 21	11 18 25 W 1 8 15 22	12 19 26 T 2 9 16 23	13 20 27 20 F 3 10 17	14 21 28 23 <u>5</u> 4 11 18 25	19 <u>March</u> 6 27 28 29 <u>April</u> 1-5 <u>May</u> 1 27 <u>June</u> 7	Required Teacher Workday Early Release Day/Staff PD End of Third Quarter Required Teacher Workday Holiday Annual Leave Early Release Day/Staff PD Holiday Early Release Day/Last Day	7 14 21 28 <u>May</u> 5 12 19	1 8 15 22 29 M 6 13 20	2 9 16 23 30 T 7 14 21	3 10 17 24 W 1 8 15 22	4 11 25 T 2 9 16 23	12 19 26 20 F 3 10 17 24	13 20 27 24 <u>5</u> 4 11 18 25
8 15 22 29 <u>Nove</u> 5 12 19 26	9 16 23 30 ember M 6 13 20 27	10 17 24 31 T 7 14 21	11 18 25 W 1 8 15 22	12 19 26 T 2 9 16 23	13 20 27 20 F 3 10 17 24	14 21 28 23 <u>5</u> 4 11 18 25	19 19 27 28 29 <u>April</u> 1-5 <u>May</u> 1 27 <u>June</u> 7 10-11	Required Teacher Workday Early Release Day/Staff PD End of Third Quarter Required Teacher Workday Holiday Cannual Leave Early Release Day/Staff PD Holiday Early Release Day/Last Day Required Teacher Workdays	7 14 21 28 <u>May</u> 5 5 12 19 26	1 8 15 22 29 M 6 13 20	2 9 16 23 30 T 7 14 21	3 10 17 24 W 1 8 15 22	4 11 25 T 2 9 16 23	12 19 26 7 8 10 17 24 31	13 20 27 24 <u>5</u> 4 11 18 25
8 15 22 29 <u>Nove</u> 5 12 19 26 <u>Decce</u>	9 16 23 30 ember M 6 13 20 27 ember	10 17 24 31 T 7 14 21 28	11 18 25 W 1 8 15 22 29	12 19 26 T 2 9 16 23 30	13 20 27 20 F 3 10 17 24 20	14 21 28 23 <u>5</u> 4 11 18 25 23	19 19 27 28 29 <u>April</u> 1-5 <u>May</u> 1 27 <u>June</u> 7 10-11	Required Teacher Workday Early Release Day/Staff PD End of Third Quarter Required Teacher Workday Holiday Annual Leave Early Release Day/Staff PD Holiday Early Release Day/Last Day Required Teacher Workdays Optional Teacher Workday Holiday Holiday	7 14 21 28 <u>May</u> 5 12 19 26 June	1 8 15 22 29 M 6 13 20 27	2 9 16 23 30 T 7 14 21 28	3 10 17 24 W 1 8 15 22 29	4 11 18 25 7 2 9 16 23 30	12 19 26 <b>F</b> 3 10 17 24 31 20	13 20 27 24 <u>5</u> 4 11 18 25 24
8 15 22 29 <u>Nove</u> 5 12 19 26 <u>Decce</u>	9 16 23 30 ember M 6 13 20 27 ember	10 17 24 31 T 7 14 21 28	11 18 25 W 1 8 15 22 29	12 19 26 T 2 9 16 23 30	13 20 27 20 F 3 10 17 24 20 F	14 21 28 23 5 4 11 18 25 23 5	19 19 27 28 29 <u>April</u> 1-5 <u>May</u> 1 27 <u>June</u> 7 10-11	Required Teacher Workday Early Release Day/Staff PD End of Third Quarter Required Teacher Workday Holiday Annual Leave Early Release Day/Staff PD Holiday Early Release Day/Last Day Required Teacher Workdays Optional Teacher Workday	7 14 21 28 <u>May</u> 5 12 19 26 June	1 8 15 22 29 M 6 13 20 27	2 9 16 23 30 T 7 14 21 28	3 10 17 24 W 1 8 15 22 29	4 11 18 25 7 2 9 16 23 30	12 19 26 <b>F</b> 3 10 17 24 31 20	13 20 27 24 <u>5</u> 4 11 18 25 24 <u>5</u>
8 15 22 29 Nove 5 12 19 26 <u>Dece</u> 5	9 16 23 30 ember M 6 13 20 27 ember M	10 17 24 31 T 7 14 21 28 T	11 18 25 W 1 8 15 22 29 W W 6 13	12 19 26 7 9 16 23 30 T	13 20 27 20 F 3 10 17 24 20 F 1	14 21 28 23 5 4 11 18 25 23 2 23 2	19 19 27 28 29 <u>April</u> 1-5 <u>May</u> 1 27 <u>June</u> 7 10-11	Required Teacher Workday Early Release Day/Staff PD End of Third Quarter Required Teacher Workday Holiday Annual Leave Early Release Day/Staff PD Holiday Early Release Day/Last Day Required Teacher Workdays Optional Teacher Workday Holiday Holiday	7 14 21 28 <u>May</u> 5 12 19 26 <u>June</u> 5	1 8 15 22 29 M 6 13 20 27 M	2 9 16 23 30 T 7 14 21 28 T	3 10 17 24 W 1 8 15 22 29 W W 5 5	4 11 18 25 7 9 16 23 30 7	12 19 26 7 3 10 17 24 31 20 F	13 20 27 24 <u>5</u> 4 11 18 25 24 <u>5</u> 1
8 15 22 29 Nove 5 12 19 26 <u>Dece</u> 5 3	9 16 23 30 ember M 6 13 20 27 ember M 4 11 18	10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 T 5	11 18 25 W 1 8 15 22 29 W W	12 19 26 7 9 16 23 30 T 7	13 20 27 20 F 3 10 17 24 20 F 1 8	14 21 28 23 5 4 11 18 25 23 23 2 9	19 19 27 28 29 <u>April</u> 1-5 <u>May</u> 1 27 <u>June</u> 7 10-11	Required Teacher Workday Early Release Day/Staff PD End of Third Quarter Required Teacher Workday Holiday Annual Leave Early Release Day/Staff PD Holiday Early Release Day/Last Day Required Teacher Workdays Optional Teacher Workday	7 14 21 28 <u>May</u> 5 12 19 26 <u>June</u> 5	1 8 15 22 29 M 6 13 20 27 M 3	2 9 16 23 30 T 7 14 21 28 T 7	3 10 17 24 W 1 8 15 22 29 W W 5 5 12 19	4 11 18 25 7 7 2 9 16 23 30 7 7 6	12 19 26 F 3 10 17 24 31 20 F 7	13 20 27 24 <u>5</u> 4 11 18 25 24 <u>5</u> 1 8 15 22
8 15 22 29 Nove 5 12 19 26 <u>Dece</u> 5 3 10	9 16 23 30 ember M 6 13 20 27 ember M 4 11	10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 T 5 12	11 18 25 W 1 8 15 22 29 W W 6 13	12 19 26 7 9 16 23 30 T 7 14	13 20 27 20 F 3 10 17 24 20 F 1 8 15	14 21 28 23 5 4 11 18 25 23 5 2 9 16	19 19 27 28 29 <u>April</u> 1-5 <u>May</u> 1 27 <u>June</u> 7 10-11	Required Teacher Workday Early Release Day/Staff PD End of Third Quarter Required Teacher Workday Holiday Annual Leave Early Release Day/Staff PD Holiday Early Release Day/Last Day Required Teacher Workdays Optional Teacher Workday Required Teacher Workday Required Teacher Workday	7 14 21 28 <u>May</u> 5 12 19 26 <u>June</u> 5 2 9	1 8 15 22 29 M 6 13 20 27 27 M 3 10	2 9 16 23 30 T 7 14 21 28 T 7 4	3 10 17 24 W 1 8 15 22 29 W W 5 5	4 11 18 25 7 2 9 16 23 30 7 T 6 13	12 19 26 F 3 10 17 24 31 20 F 7 14	13 20 27 24 <u>5</u> 4 11 18 25 24 <u>5</u> 1 8 15
8 15 22 29 Nove 5 12 19 26 <u>Dece</u> 5 3 10 17	9 16 23 30 ember M 6 13 20 27 ember M 4 11 18	10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 T 7 12 19	11 18 25 25 1 8 15 22 29 W 6 13 20	12 19 26 7 9 16 23 30 7 7 14 21	13 20 27 20 F 3 10 17 24 20 F 1 8 5 22	14 21 28 23 5 4 11 18 25 23 5 2 9 16 23	19 March 6 27 28 29 April 1-5 <u>May</u> 1 27 <u>June</u> 7 10-11	Required Teacher Workday Early Release Day/Staff PD End of Third Quarter Required Teacher Workday Holiday Annual Leave Early Release Day/Staff PD Holiday Early Release Day/Last Day Required Teacher Workdays Optional Teacher Workday Required Teacher Workday Kequired Teacher Workday	7 14 21 28 May 5 12 19 26 June 5 2 9 16	1 8 15 22 29 M 6 13 20 27 27 M 3 10 17	2 9 16 23 30 T 7 14 21 28 T T 4 11 18	3 10 17 24 W 1 8 15 22 29 W W 5 5 12 19	4 11 25 7 2 9 16 23 30 7 T 6 13 20	12 19 26 F 3 10 17 24 31 20 F 7 14 21	13 20 27 24 <u>5</u> 4 11 18 25 24 <u>5</u> 1 8 15 22

Elementary - 11:30am Secondary - 12:30pm

## **Procedures for Closing School Due To Inclement Weather**

In addition to posting information on closing on the official website for Asheboro City Schools (www.asheboro.k12.nc.us), school closing information will be released to the following news media and scoial media sites:

TV: WFMY (2) WGHP (8) WXII (12) Spectrum News

SOCIAL MEDIA: Facebook (ACSBlueComets) Twitter (@AsheboroSchools) Instagram (@asheboro\_city\_schools)

\*There will be approximately a 45-minute delay between elementary and secondary dismissals in order for the buses to make their double runs.

## Makeup for Inclement Weather

Asheboro City Schools may determine that inclement weather make-up time is required. Days generally reserved include Teacher Workdays and Annual Vacation Leave Days. Make-up days will be utilized according to the educational needs and instructional programs of the Asheboro City Schools. Students, parents, and staff should plan accordingly. Potential make-up days for staff and students may include:

Workdays: January 22, January 23, February 19, March 28

Vacation/Annual Leave: December 21, January 2, April 1-5

Saturdays: Only by Board Addendum